For product information:
1.800.377.4384
The STFV Plus Series combines SolaHD Tracking filtration for low-energy noise and surge protection for high-energy transients. It
continuously tracks the input AC power line responding instantly into action upon detecting extraneous high-frequency noise and
high-voltage transients caused by everyday events such as turning on machinery, motors or equipment.
APPLICATIONS
• Branch and Control Panels

Typical Category B Ringwave (6 kV, 500 A, 100 kHz) < 50 volts peak
Catalog
Number
Amps
Number Min. Wire Size
(AWG Suggested)
Screw Size
Fuse/Circuit Breaker Ampacity Weight
lbs (kg)
ICxxx Equivalent
Suggest Max
Single phase Models (120 Vac)
STFV02510N 2.5 26 #6 2.5 3.125 1.0 (.45) IC102
STFV05010N 5.0 22 #6 5 6.25 1.3 (.59) IC105
STFV07510N 7.5 18 #6 7.5 9.375 2.0 (.91) IC107
STFV15010N 15.0 14 #8 15 18.75 3.5 (1.59) IC115
STFV30010N 30.0 10 #8 30 37.5 6.0 (2.72) IC130
Single phase Models (240 Vac)
STFV02524L 2.5 26 #6 2.5 3.125 1.3 (.59) IC202
STFV05024L 5.0 22 #6 5 6.25 2.0 (.91) IC205
STFV07524L 7.5 18 #6 7.5 9.375 3.5 (1.59) IC207
STFV15024L 15.0 14 #8 15 18.75 5.8 (2.63) IC215
STFV30024L 30.0 10 #8 30 37.5 6.0 (2.72) IC230
SELECTION TABLE